
Grand Central Terminal to Montauk (148.5 mi / 2686 ft) Route #7815059

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

S 0.0 Head south on Park Ave 1.2
S 1.2 Union Square E 0.2
L 1.4 Broadway 1.7
L 3.0 Chambers St 0.1
R 3.2 Centre St 0.4
L 3.6 at City Hall Park Path 0.0

QR 3.6 Brooklyn Bridge Promenade 1.5
L 5.0 Tillary St

Note: Use cross walks
0.4

R 5.5 Navy St 0.2
L 5.7 Myrtle Ave 0.3
R 6.0 Washington Park 0.1
L 6.1 Willoughby Ave 1.6
L 7.7 Throop Ave 0.5
R 8.2 Whipple St 0.1

QL 8.2 Broadway 0.0
BR 8.3 Manhattan Ave 0.7
R 8.9 Grand St 0.8

BR 9.7 Metropolitan Ave 5.3
R 15.0 Lefferts Blvd 2.0
L 17.0 Linden Blvd 2.3
R 19.4 Merrick Blvd 6.6
L 26.0 Vincent Ave 0.4
R 26.4 Jog right/left TRO Vincent 0.1
R 26.5 Lakeview Ave 2.7
S 29.2 Merge onto Seaman Ave 0.7
L 29.9 Grand Ave 0.0

QR 29.9 W Seaman Ave 1.8
R 31.7 Babylon Turnpike 1.1
R 32.8 Birch Dr 0.1

QL 32.9 Central Pkwy 0.3
R 33.2 into Dunkin’ Donuts lot 0.0

PIT 33.2 1st rest stop @ Dunkin’ Donuts 0.0
QL 33.2 Merrick Rd 2.1
L 35.3 Eastern Ave 0.3
R 35.6 Lakeview Rd ⇒ Old Mill 0.6
R 36.2 Park Ave 1.2
L 37.3 at T onto W Seamans Neck Rd 0.3
R 37.6 Clark St/Demott Ave 2.8
S 40.5 Front St 0.1
R 40.6 Park Ln 0.1

Go At On For
QL 40.7 Sunrise Hwy/NY-27 0.2
BR 40.9 Old Sunrise Hwy/NY-27A 0.1
S 41.0 Oak St ⇒ Hoffman ⇒ Railroad

Ave
4.9

S 45.9 Trolley Line Rd 0.9
L 46.9 Jog left/right across N Carll Ave

onto Railroad Ave.
0.2

L 47.1 Deer Park Ave 0.0
QR 47.1 George St 0.2
L 47.2 Cooper St 0.1

QR 47.3 CR-50/John St ⇒ Union Blvd ⇒
Brightwaters Dr

8.5

R 55.8 Connetquot Ave 0.1
L 55.9 S Country Rd/Main St ⇒ Montauk

Hwy
2.5

PIT 58.4 Pit stop @ Dunkin’ Donuts on left 3.0
BR 61.4 S Main St/Middle Rd/CR-65 3.4
L 64.9 Atlantic Ave 0.3
R 65.1 Weeks St/CR-65 0.4
L 65.5 River Ave/CR-65 0.4
R 66.0 CR-65/Division St ⇒ Baker St. 0.7
L 66.7 Rider Ave 0.0

QR 66.7 Edwards St 0.2
L 66.9 Bay Ave 0.0

QR 66.9 Liberty St 0.2
L 67.1 Grove Ave 0.1

QR 67.2 Swezey St 0.6
L 67.8 Roe Ave 0.1
R 67.9 CR-36/S Country Rd 4.4
R 72.4 Beaverdam Rd 1.1
L 73.4 Old Stump Rd 1.5
R 74.9 Montauk Hwy/CR-80 1.9
R 76.8 Smith Rd 0.3
L 77.1 Northern Blvd 0.6
R 77.7 Surrey Cir 0.3
R 78.0 Northern Blvd ⇒ Patchogue Ave 1.3
L 79.3 Mastic Rd 0.2

BR 79.5 TRO Mastic Rd 0.2
R 79.7 Montauk Hwy/CR-80 1.3

BL 81.1 Frowein Rd/Moriches Bypass/
CR-98

3.1

L 84.1 Montauk Hwy/CR-80 2.9
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Grand Central Terminal to Montauk (148.5 mi / 2686 ft) Route #7815059

Go At On For
R 87.0 S Country Rd 2.9
L 89.9 Apaucuck Point Rd 0.3
R 90.3 South Rd 1.0
L 91.3 Liberty St 0.2
R 91.5 Mill Rd 0.2
S 91.7 @ Circle, continue straight TRO

Mill Rd
0.4

L 92.2 Main St 0.1
QR 92.2 Beach Ln 1.0
L 93.2 Dune Rd 7.4
L 100.5 Ponquogue Bridge ⇒ Lighthouse

Rd ⇒ Foster
1.4

R 101.9 Shinnecock Rd 0.1
QL 102.0 Lynn Ave 1.8
R 103.8 Argonne Rd E 0.0

QL 103.8 Canoe Place Rd 0.5
R 104.4 Montauk Hwy/CR-80 0.3

BR 104.6 TRO Montauk Hwy/CR-80 ⇒ Hill
St.

4.9

R 109.6 Halsey Neck Ln 1.5
L 111.1 Meadow Ln 0.8
R 111.9 Dune Rd/Gin Ln 1.7

BL 113.6 at T onto Old Town Rd 0.6
R 114.1 Wickapogue Rd ⇒ Cobb Rd. 2.4
R 116.5 Little Cobb Rd 0.2

BR 116.7 Montauk Hwy/NY-27 0.6
PIT 117.3 Rest stop @ Hampton Coffee Co.

on right
1.0

R 118.3 Mecox Road 2.2
L 120.5 Ocean Rd 0.7
R 121.2 Bridge Ln 1.1
L 122.3 Sagg Main St 0.0

BR 122.3 Cemetery Ln 0.2
R 122.5 Gibson Ln 0.2
L 122.6 Daniel’s Lane 1.6
L 124.2 Town Line Rd 0.3
R 124.5 Wainscott Main St 0.7
L 125.2 Sayre’s Path 0.0

BR 125.3 Wainscott Stone Road 0.8
R 126.1 Montauk Hwy/NY-27 2.6
R 128.7 Ocean Ave 0.0

QL 128.7 James Ln 0.4

Go At On For
R 129.1 Dunemere Ln ⇒ Further Ln. 2.9
R 132.0 Indian Wells Hwy 0.3
L 132.4 Bluff Rd 1.5

BR 133.9 Montauk Point State Pkwy 5.2
BR 139.1 Old Montauk Hwy 4.0
S 143.1 Montauk Point State Pkwy 1.9
R 145.0 Ditch Plains Rd 0.3
R 145.4 public beach 0.0

PIT 145.4 Rest stop at beach show-
ers/concession stand. Then
return to Ditch Plains Rd.

0.1

QL 145.5 Deforest Rd/Ditch Plains Rd 0.3
L 145.8 Main St/Montauk Point State

Pkwy
1.4

PIT 147.2 Grab a sandwich at Ronnie’s Deli
for the train

0.1

QR 147.3 S Embassy St 0.1
QR 147.3 S Euclid Ave 0.1
L 147.5 S Edgemere St 0.9
S 148.3 Flamingo Ave 0.2
L 148.5 into train station 0.0

148.5 End of route
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